CHICAGO TITLE INS. CO.

Prepared by: Erwin & Associates, LLC

UNOFFICIAL COPY

4043 North Ravenswood Avenue, Suite 208 Chicago, Illinois 60613		89829 1848
Return to:		Doc#: 090204400
The transfer of the state of th	· · · · · · · · · · · ·	Doc#: 0902911096 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Decds
There are a large and a large	ting the state of the second s	
Future Tax's to Grantee's Address ()		Date: 01/29/2009 12:44 PM Pg: 1 of 2
OR to: Keith A. Hickey and Lori Hickey no 1270 18555 Hickory Court, Unit 3-23		3,2
Lansing, Illinois 60438		
QUIT CLAIM DEED		
The Grantor(s) Keith A. Hickey, married to Lori Hickey		
A	•	•
of the City of Lansing	(The above space	e for Recorder's use only)
for and in consideration of T n (\$10.00)	, County of Cook	State of Illinois
and quit claim(s) to Keith A. aickey and Lori Hickey	Donars and other good and va	duable consideration, in hand paid, convey(s)
/X.		
whose address is 18555 Hickory Court, Unit 3-23	of the Cit	
County of Cook	State of Illinois	
real estate situated in the County of Cook	, in the State of Illino	all interest in the following described
II. V.O. on . I. w		
Unit 3-23, in Forest Glen Condominiums as delir ear 36 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Met	ed on plat of survey of part of the	he Southeast 1/ of Section 26 T
36 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Mer made by South Holland Trust and Savines Bank, as	din attached as exhibit "B" to	Declaration of Condominium overship
made by South Holland Trust and Savings Bank, as Number 8028, recorded January 23, 1990 as Document	Trus iee, under Trust Agreemen	t dated April 8, 1986 and known as Truct
Number 8028, recorded January 23, 1990 as Docume common elements, in Cook County, Illinois.	ent 90-(361)7, together with its	s undivided percentage interest in the
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virth hold said premises not in Tenancy in Common, but in Jo	ue of the Home sterld Exemption L	AWS of the State of Illinois. To have and to
hold said premises not in Tenancy in Common, but in Jo	nt Tenancy Forever.	The of this on the last and to
Permanent Index Number(s): 29-36-410-003-1081		
Property Address: 18555 Hickory Court, Unit 3-23, La Dated this	nsing, Illinois 60438	
Dated this day of January STATE OF Illinois	,2009	THE VEHICLE OF THE PARTY OF THE
and the state of t	The second secon	A received
COUNTY OF COUNTY OF	and the second of the second o	
)	•	
	Jan	i Hicking
Keith A. Hickey	Lori Hick	ey, signing solely for the purpose of
- Alit H Niche	releasing :	and waiving homestead rights
The stay		Cà
,		
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose n	and State of proposid and is at a	*
personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose nin person, and acknowledged that they signed sealed	ame(s) subscribed to the formacing	Keith A. Hickey and Lori Hickey
in person, and acknowledged that they signed, sealed	and delivered the said instrument	instrument appeared before me this day
uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release a	nd waiver of the right of homeste	Sas ritheir free and voluntary act for the
Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this	day of January LAW	RENCE FRAZZINI
AFFIX TRANSFER TAX STAMP OR	_ was a samuary Notar	~2909 - // - /
	My Com	y Millie, State of Althois
Exempt under provisions of Paragraph E	Notar	~2909 - // - /
Section 4, Real Estate Transfer, Tax Act.	My Corn	Thirtie, State of Histois
Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Tax Act. 01/ /2009	My Control	c, State of Illinois
Exempt under provisions of Paragraph E Section 4, Real Estate Transfer, Tax Act.	My Commiss	c, State of Illinois

Information Professionals Company, 800-655-2021

0902911096D Page: 2 of 2

UNIMETE ICALAL CONTEX

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Subscribed and swarn to before me but he

/16/09 , _____ Signature: \(\(\)

rantee or Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the

(IRTE

said

day of

"OFFICIAL SEAL" LAWRENCE FRAZZINI

Notary Public, State of Illinois

My Commission Expire: 24/01/2010

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]